Value Analysis
Summary
HARMONIC™ 1100 Shears
2
At Ethicon we understand
that surgeons, nurses, and
administrators are aiming to
deliver…

10
HARMONIC™ 1100 Shears
Ordering information
Customer Support
Please contact your local Ethicon Sales Representative or visit www.jnjmedicaldevices.com
HARMONIC™ 1100 Shears is supplied sterile for single-patient use. It is designed for use exclusively with the Generator G11 (GEN11) software version 2018-1 or later.
Ordering information
11
HARMONIC™ 1100 Shears
1. Ethicon, PRC74432B, Buccaneer Energy Button Vessel Claims, April 2016, Data on File (176074-210823, 173359-210705)
2. Ethicon, PRC094080B, Scarlet DV- Vessel Transection Speed (and Burst Pressure), March 2020, Data on File (176074-210823, 173359-210705, 133325-210521, 117220-210514)
3. Ethicon, SCN075090A, Scarlet Witch Physical Equivalence memo, April 2020, Data on File (176074-210823, 173359-210705, 133333-210511, 173360-210409, 118723-210720, 118720-210705, 176839-210514, 133325-210521, 118457-210629, 117220-210514, 177627-210521)
4. Ethicon, PRC095370C, Project Scarlet: Blade Temperature, May 2020, Data on File (176074-210823, 176071-210705, 173361-210409, 173358-210409, 177627-210521)
5. Ethicon, PSP004888A, HARMONIC™ HD 1000i Open Shears (HARHD20) and HARMONIC™ HD, 1000i Laparoscopic Shears (HARHD36): Design Verification Acute Study in the Pig, March 2016, Data on File (176074-210823, 173360-210409, 118653-190715)
6. Ethicon, PRC092654A, Buccaneer Harmonic Burst Pressure Investigation, Nov 2019, Data on File (173359-210705, 117220-210514)
7. Ethicon, PRC051292A, Vic - transection time evaluation with surgeons, June 2011, Data on File (173359-210705, 133325-210521, 118457-210629)
8. Ethicon, PRC074607A, Buccaneer Metrology Claims, March 2016, Data on File (133333-210511, 176839-210514)
9. Welling AL et al, Superior dissecting capability of a new ultrasonic device improves efficiency and reduces adhesion formation, Glob Surg. 2017;3(1):1-5 (173360-210409)
10. Ethicon, PRC074054A, Buccaneer Thermal Spread And Burst Claims, Feb 2016, Data on File (118720-210705, 177627-210521)
11. Ethicon, PSB004423A, Project Buccaneer HARMONIC® HD 1000i Laparoscopic Shears (HARHD36): Design Verification Chronic (30 day) Survival Study in the Pig, march 2016, Data on File (118720-210705, 133325-210521)
12. Ethicon, SCN075090A, Scarlet Witch Physical Equivalence, April 2020, Data on File (118720-210705)
13. Ethicon, PSB004399A, Project Buccaneer HARMONIC™ HD1000i Open Shears (HARHD20) and HARMONIC™ HD1000i Laparoscopic Shears (HARHD36): Design Verification Acute Study in the Pig, March 2016, Data on File (118723-210720)
14. Ethicon, 03082016, Harmonic 1000i Competitive Overlays, Aug 2016, Data on File (118723-210720, 118653-190715
15. Ethicon, PSP004867A, Project Buccaneer HARMONIC® HD 1000i Laparoscopic Shears (HARHD36): Design Verification Chronic (30 day) Survival Study in the Pig, March 2016, Data on File (176839-210514)
16. Ethicon, PRC092654A, Buccaneer Harmonic Burst Pressure Investigation, Nov 2019, Data on File (133325-210521)
17. As Per Instructions For Use (177628-210521, 139256-210507)
18. Ethicon, PRC074127B, Buccaneer DV Transection Speed – Marching And Tip Bite, March 2016, Data on File (118457-210629, 117220-210514)
19. Ethicon, PRC094084B, Project Scarlet – Marching Transection Speed (Full & Tip), March 2020, Data on File (118457-210629, 117220-210514)